
GIRMA Contact List

For Reporting of Claims, Claim Status or Claim Questions, Please Contact:

Robert Angotta 
GIRMA Supervisor

Phone: 770-290-8227 
Email: robert_angotta@gbtpa.com

GIRMA Claims 
c/o GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC.

2915 Premiere Parkway, Suite 350 
Duluth, GA 30097

Phone: 770-280-2500 or 800-354-6494 
Fax: 1-866-735-8905

HOW TO REPORT A CLAIM:

Option 1:  Email – Please email completed claim form to GIRMAclaims@tnwinc.com
Option 2:  Phone – To report a claim over the phone, please call 844-246-9510

For Coverage Questions, Certificate Request, Changes, Additions Or Deletions  
Of Property Or Vehicles; Review of Contracts, Please Contact:

Lindsey Albright 
Senior Account Executive

706-877-6400
lalbright@lockton.com

Daniel Thomas 
Vice President

404-392-2085
dsthomas@lockton.com

Meghan Murray 
Account Executive

678-361-0886
mamurray@lockton.com

Collins Fowler 
Senior Account Analyst

404-829-6753
collins.fowler@lockton.com

Jeff Showalter 
Senior Vice President

770-883-3335
jshowalter@lockton.com

Daniel Grantham 
Senior Account Manager

912-667-8111
dgrantham@lockton.com

Lockton Companies 
3280 Peachtree Road NE, Suite 250 

Atlanta, GA 30305
Phone: 404-460-3600  |  Fax: 404-460-3755

For Membership, Accounting,  Program Risk Management Questions,  
Loss Control & Safety Issues, Please Contact:

Stan Deese 
Director, Risk Management Services 678-686-6221

Georgia Municipal Association
PO Box 105377 

Atlanta, GA 30348
Phone: 404-688-0472 or 888-488-4462 

Website: www.gacities.com

Randy Logan 
Deputy Executive Director 678-686-6253

Chris Brierley 
Accountant 678-651-6204

Joel Levy 
Accounting Specialist 678-686-6233

For LGRMS (Local Government Risk Management Services)-Safety & Loss Control

Dan Beck 
Director of LGRMS

3500 Parkway Lane, Suite 110
Norcross, GA 30092

Phone: 678-686-6280
Toll Free: 800-650-3120
Website: www.lgrms.com

For HELP Line-Hotline for Employment Legal Problems for members with potential employment and personnel related 
issues.  Free legal consultation specializing in employment-related issues.

800-721-1998

1 SE: 3728194


